State of Arkansas
Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

Business Closures

CRAIGHEAD County

MOCKINGBIRD IRRIGATION CONSULTANTS
2706 COVEY DR
JONESBORO, AR 724046907

SOUTHERN ROOTS
4516 MONTEGO BAY CV
JONESBORO, AR 724051958

LOYD CONSTRUCTION CO OF JONESB
2020 COUNTY ROAD 757
JONESBORO, AR 724050254

SHADYNOOK SMOKERS BBQ & CATERING
6029 E JOHNSON AVE
JONESBORO, AR 724017808

INFINITE EXTENSIONS LLC
5 WILLOW CREEK LN
JONESBORO, AR 724047992

DAVIDSON & ASSOCIATES
1108 COMMERCE DR
JONESBORO, AR 724019117

GEO TECHNOLOGY SYSTEMS LLC
727 COUNTY ROAD 793
BROOKLAND, AR 724178743

ALLSTATE AIR
2742 COUNTY ROAD 304
JONESBORO, AR 724010138

ADAM C. WHITMIRE
1105 VINE ST
JONESBORO, AR 724013958

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

10/09/2019
11/18/2019
55715548-SLS

01/23/2019
03/01/2019
85560085-SLS

05/31/2018
10/23/2018
69662816-WHW

12/01/2017
01/18/2018
65610071-SLS

09/18/2017
10/26/2017
63665991-SLS

06/02/2017
07/12/2017
00308629-SLS

01/06/2017
02/21/2017
12288709-WHW

09/10/2016
12/01/2016
68911546-SLS

04/25/2016
04/04/2017
59164845-WHW
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MAINTAIN 1ST
361 SOUTHWEST DR
JONESBORO, AR 724015854

C & Q OPPORTUNITIES, LLC.
906 SOUTHWEST DR
JONESBORO, AR 724017051

MASSANELLI CLEANERS & LAUNDRY
226 UNION ST
JONESBORO, AR 724012813

JONESBORO DETAIL LLC
3223 MEAD DR
JONESBORO, AR 724048455

BURGESS WHOLESALE TIRE
7827 HIGHWAY 63 N
BONO, AR 724168136

BEST CHOICE RADIO
4001 WOODSPRINGS RD
JONESBORO, AR 724049258

MALLARD CLUB THE
3006 S CARAWAY RD
JONESBORO, AR 724017308

JEFFREY LEE
549 COUNTY ROAD 706
JONESBORO, AR 724018224

A-1 LANDSCAPING & LAWNCARE INC
205 TERRA DR
BAY, AR 724119502

THE SHAGGY DOG
4914 E NETTLETON AVE
JONESBORO, AR 724016553

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

03/07/2015
04/17/2015
76863257-SLS

01/08/2015
02/20/2015
57812085-SLS

12/31/2014
01/14/2015
00292418-SLS

07/15/2014
07/23/2014
75812618-SLS

09/26/2013
10/09/2013
70412818-SLS

09/14/2013
10/24/2013
60362395-SLS

07/19/2013
07/29/2013
00018608-SLS

11/20/2012
01/14/2013
70712167-SLS

09/11/2012
10/19/2012
00308068-SLS

01/27/2012
02/07/2012
12188149-SLS
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BOB'O'S CHICKEN & WAFFLES
1700 E JOHNSON AVE
JONESBORO, AR 724012430

TAYLOR CHIROPRACTIC CTR OF
JONESBORO

3009 E NETTLETON STE E
JONESBORO, AR 724015406

ABC RENTALS
4119 STADIUM BLVD
JONESBORO, AR 724049385

GILMORES CUSTOM KITCHENS INC
2901 STADIUM SQ
JONESBORO, AR 724048535

BB COMMERICAL CLEANING SERVICE
909 CHESTNUT ST
JONESBORO, AR 724013802

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served

Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

08/02/2011
08/10/2011
12150137-SLS

08/04/2010

08/12/2010
12264848-WHW

03/18/2010
06/30/2010
00274344-SLS

09/01/2009
09/10/2009
00017922-SLS

01/10/2008
07/31/2008
00213176-SLS



